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12/29/2023

03/29/2024

03/29/2024

03/29/2024

03/29/2024

04/15/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

$5,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$3,750.00

$3,750.00

$20,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Liberty for Florida

Lambka, George A

Finnen, Michelle L

Pearce Cattle Company

First American Land and
Cattle

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc. dba
Conservatives
Smith Law Firm, L.L.C.

Smith Asset Management
Company

Viking Companies, LLC

United Dairy Farmers of
Florida PAC

Durden, Pat

Pearce, Matt

Post Office Box 11192

11950 Southeast 30th Street

14450 Northeast 75th Street

7843 Northwest 58th Lane

1765 South Tucker Ridge Road

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

322 East Park Avenue

322 East Park Avenue

2579 Southwest 87th Drive

1103 Hays Street

320 North 8th Street

4337 Highway 98 North

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Morriston, FL 32668

Bronson, FL 32621

Okeechobee, FL 34972

Okeechobee, FL 34974

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Chiefland, FL 32626

Chiefland, FL 32626

Gainesville, FL 32608

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Quincy, FL 32351

Okeechobee, FL 34972

Political Committee

Retired

Accounting

Agriculture

Cattle Ranch

Political Committee

Law Firm

Financial Planner

Construction

Political Committee

Cattle Rancher

Cattle Rancher

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind
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06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

07/08/2024

07/17/2024

07/17/2024

$500.00

$800.00

$500.00

$300.00

$200.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$6,000.00

$550.00

$2,650.00

Grant, Hayden

Mikell, Tate

Bass, Adam

Denton, Andy

Mathis, Mary Kristina

Martin, Todd

Smith Farms of Bell, Inc.

Beaty Ranch, LLC

Genho Cattle Company of
Florida LLC

Florida Shines

Etheridge Cattle Company,
LLC

Cedar Key Seafood
Distributors Inc

991 Northeast 170th Avenue

215 Northeast 5th Street

1007 Holy Court

14900 Camp Mack Road

Post Office Box 105

3840 Northwest 266th Street

4839 Southwest County Road
344

1341 Northwest County Road 150

2350 Northwest 120th Street

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

Post Office Box 426

Post Office Box 979

Williston, FL 32696

Williston, FL 32626

Haines City, FL 33844

Lake Wales, FL 33898

Ellenton, FL 34222

Newberry, FL 32669

Trenton, FL 32693

Madison, FL 32340

Chiefland, FL 32626

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Williston, FL 32696

Cedar Key, FL 32625

Cattle Rancher

Real Estate

Photographer

Boat Captain

Educator

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Political Committee

Food Distributor

Cattle Ranch

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/29/2024

07/31/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/15/2024

10/12/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/24/2024

$5,000.00

$900.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$32,500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

Allen Law Office, P.A.

Lyons, Travis D

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Roaring Hills Farm LLC

Friends of Wilton Simpson

Bryant, Todd S

Meade, Daniel Edward

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Watson Construction
Company LLC

Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

Robinson, Nancy

Post Office Box 10085

8650 Northwest 172nd Lane

10300 Northwest Highway 320

Post Office Box 10085

15424 West Highway 316

1103 Hays Street

6600 Southwest 65th Street

18507 Southwest 15th Avenue

Post Office Box 593688

940 Northwest 247th Drive

Post Office Box 147018

3451 Northeast 187th Court

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fanning Springs, FL 32693

Micanopy, FL 32667

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Williston, FL 32696

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Trenton, FL 32693

Newberry, FL 32669

Orlando, FL 32859

Newberry, FL 32669

Gainesville, FL 32614

Williston, FL 32696

Political Committee

Law Firm

Construction

Political Committee

Agriculture

Political Committee

Irrigation Sales

Beverage Distributor

Construction

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Friends of Chad Johnson 12/22/2024 4

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/28/2024

10/29/2024

10/30/2024

10/31/2024

$500.00

$100.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

Meenan P.A.

Craig C Bost Insurance, Inc.

Arcadia Stockyard

Smith Farms of Bell, Inc.

Dailey, Hugh

Sugar Cane Growers
Corporation

Post Office Box 11247

9419 Southwest 79th Court

Post Office Box 1418

4839 Southwest County Road
344

12454 Northeast 14th Avenue

1500 George Wedgworth Way

Tallahasssee, FL 32302

Gainesville, FL 32608

Arcadia, FL 34265

Trenton, FL 32693

Anthony, FL 32617

Belle Glad, FL 33430

Law Firm

Insurance

Livestock

Agriculture

Bank Executive

Agriculture

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


