# Friends of Chad Johnson 12/22/2024

12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
12/29/2023	\$5,000.00	Liberty for Florida	Post Office Box 11192	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
03/29/2024	\$500.00	Lambka, George A	11950 Southeast 30th Street	Morriston, FL 32668	Retired	Check
03/29/2024	\$250.00	Finnen, Michelle L	14450 Northeast 75th Street	Bronson, FL 32621	Accounting	Check
03/29/2024	\$3,750.00	Pearce Cattle Company	7843 Northwest 58th Lane	Okeechobee, FL 34972	Agriculture	Check
03/29/2024	\$3,750.00	First American Land and Cattle	1765 South Tucker Ridge Road	Okeechobee, FL 34974	Cattle Ranch	Check
04/15/2024	\$20,000.00	Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc. dba Conservatives	115 East Park Avenue Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
05/22/2024	\$500.00	Smith Law Firm, L.L.C.	322 East Park Avenue	Chiefland, FL 32626	Law Firm	Check
05/22/2024	\$500.00	Smith Asset Management Company	322 East Park Avenue	Chiefland, FL 32626	Financial Planner	Check
06/12/2024	\$2,500.00	Viking Companies, LLC	2579 Southwest 87th Drive	Gainesville, FL 32608	Construction	Check
06/12/2024	\$2,000.00	United Dairy Farmers of Florida PAC	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
06/25/2024	\$2,500.00	Durden, Pat	320 North 8th Street	Quincy, FL 32351	Cattle Rancher	In-Kind
06/25/2024	\$2,500.00	Pearce, Matt	4337 Highway 98 North	Okeechobee, FL 34972	Cattle Rancher	In-Kind

Page 1

#### **Friends of Chad Johnson**

Date Updated

Page 2

12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
06/25/2024	\$500.00	Grant, Hayden	991 Northeast 170th Avenue	Williston, FL 32696	Cattle Rancher	In-Kind
06/25/2024	\$800.00	Mikell, Tate	215 Northeast 5th Street	Williston, FL 32626	Real Estate	In-Kind
06/25/2024	\$500.00	Bass, Adam	1007 Holy Court	Haines City, FL 33844	Photographer	In-Kind
06/25/2024	\$300.00	Denton, Andy	14900 Camp Mack Road	Lake Wales, FL 33898	Boat Captain	In-Kind
06/27/2024	\$200.00	Mathis, Mary Kristina	Post Office Box 105	Ellenton, FL 34222	Educator	Check
06/27/2024	\$50.00	Martin, Todd	3840 Northwest 266th Street	Newberry, FL 32669		Check
06/27/2024	\$1,000.00	Smith Farms of Bell, Inc.	4839 Southwest County Road 344	Trenton, FL 32693	Agriculture	Check
06/27/2024	\$200.00	Beaty Ranch, LLC	1341 Northwest County Road 150	Madison, FL 32340	Agriculture	Check
06/27/2024	\$1,000.00	Genho Cattle Company of Florida LLC	2350 Northwest 120th Street	Chiefland, FL 32626	Agriculture	Check
07/08/2024	\$6,000.00	Florida Shines	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
07/17/2024	\$550.00	Etheridge Cattle Company, LLC	Post Office Box 426	Williston, FL 32696	Cattle Ranch	Check
07/17/2024	\$2,650.00	Cedar Key Seafood Distributors Inc	Post Office Box 979	Cedar Key, FL 32625	Food Distributor	Check

#### **Friends of Chad Johnson**

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 3

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
07/29/2024	\$5,000.00	Associated Industries for Florida's Prosperity	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
07/31/2024	\$900.00	Allen Law Office, P.A.	8650 Northwest 172nd Lane	Fanning Springs, FL 32693	Law Firm	Check
08/13/2024	\$1,500.00	Lyons, Travis D	10300 Northwest Highway 320	Micanopy, FL 32667	Construction	Check
08/13/2024	\$5,000.00	Voice of Florida Business Political Action Committee	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
08/13/2024	\$1,500.00	Roaring Hills Farm LLC	15424 West Highway 316	Williston, FL 32696	Agriculture	Check
08/15/2024	\$32,500.00	Friends of Wilton Simpson	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/12/2024	\$100.00	Bryant, Todd S	6600 Southwest 65th Street	Trenton, FL 32693		Check
10/22/2024	\$1,000.00	Meade, Daniel Edward	18507 Southwest 15th Avenue	Newberry, FL 32669	Irrigation Sales	Check
10/22/2024	\$2,500.00	ABC Liquors, Inc.	Post Office Box 593688	Orlando, FL 32859	Beverage Distributor	Check
10/22/2024	\$1,000.00	Watson Construction Company LLC	940 Northwest 247th Drive	Newberry, FL 32669	Construction	Check
10/22/2024	\$1,000.00	Tower Hill Insurance Group,	Post Office Box 147018	Gainesville, FL 32614	Insurance	Check
10/24/2024	\$100.00	Robinson, Nancy	3451 Northeast 187th Court	Williston, FL 32696		Check

Date Updated

Page

#### **Friends of Chad Johnson**

12/22/2024

4

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
10/24/2024	\$500.00	Meenan P.A.	Post Office Box 11247	Tallahasssee, FL 32302	Law Firm	Check
10/24/2024	\$100.00	Craig C Bost Insurance, Inc.	9419 Southwest 79th Court	Gainesville, FL 32608	Insurance	Check
10/28/2024	\$10,000.00	Arcadia Stockyard	Post Office Box 1418	Arcadia, FL 34265	Livestock	Check
10/29/2024	\$1,000.00	Smith Farms of Bell, Inc.	4839 Southwest County Road 344	Trenton, FL 32693	Agriculture	Check
10/30/2024	\$500.00	Dailey, Hugh	12454 Northeast 14th Avenue	Anthony, FL 32617	Bank Executive	Check
10/31/2024	\$2,000.00	Sugar Cane Growers Corporation	1500 George Wedgworth Way	Belle Glad, FL 33430	Agriculture	Check